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PROGRAMME

Tuesday, 22 May, 2018

09.00-9.15
9.15-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.45
10.45-11.15
11.15.-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30.- 14. 00
14.00- 15.30
15.30- 16.30
16.30-17.30
17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

Place:

Registration

Welcome to participants. Mr.Carles Pellicer (Mayor of Reus City Council)

Opening Session. Ms. Montserrat Flores (Deputy Mayor of Reus city council. Dept. Participation,
Citizenship and Old people)

Introduction to the P3ae Project, structure and objectives. Olena Korzhykova (DomSpain Consulting)
B r e a k with discussion over a cup of coffee

Benchmarking reports

Methodology for Third Age Education

Pilot experiences in older education

ICT Senior Learning Platform. Introduction

Lunch break

Discussion on the preparation of on line pilot courses for older people in the interested organizations .
Guide and options of the courses. Platform analisys.

Implementation. Discussion in groups.

Conclusions and future collaborations.

Closure of the session

Morning session: CC Llevant. Reus

Evening session: Raval Sant Pere, 1 Reus



