





Promoting Third Age Education (P3AE)

2016-1-LV01-KA204-022712 ERASMUS Plus KA2 — Strategic Partnership

MULTIPLIER EVENT REUS - 22nd May 2018

PROGRAMME

Tuesday, 22 May, 2018

09.00-9.15	Registration
9.15-9.30	Welcome to participants. Mr.Carles Pellicer (Mayor of Reus City Council)
9.30-9.45	Opening Session. Ms. Montserrat Flores (Deputy Mayor of Reus city council. Dept. Participation,
	Citizenship and Old people)
9.45-10.00	Introduction to the P3ae Project, structure and objectives. Olena Korzhykova (DomSpain Consulting)
10.00-10.15	Break with discussion over a cup of coffee
10.15-10.45	Benchmarking reports
10.45-11.15	Methodology for Third Age Education
11.1512.00	Pilot experiences in older education
12.00-12.30	ICT Senior Learning Platform. Introduction
12.30 14. 00	Lunch break
12.30 14. 00 14.00- 15.30	Lunch break Discussion on the preparation of on line pilot courses for older people in the interested organizations.
14.00- 15.30	Discussion on the preparation of on line pilot courses for older people in the interested organizations .
14.00- 15.30 15.30- 16.30	Discussion on the preparation of on line pilot courses for older people in the interested organizations . Guide and options of the courses. Platform analisys.
14.00- 15.30 15.30- 16.30 16.30-17.30	Discussion on the preparation of on line pilot courses for older people in the interested organizations . Guide and options of the courses. Platform analisys. Implementation. Discussion in groups.

Place: Morning session: CC Llevant. Reus

Evening session: Raval Sant Pere, 1 Reus